RICE DISHES SET MENUS

Special Fried Rice £7.80 SET MEALA
Young Chow Fried Rice £7.50
Singapore Fried Rice (Spicy) £7.60 Pancake Rolls
: ‘g P ) : . ice Gproy ’ Sweet & Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)
Chicken Fried Rice £7.40 :
) ) ) Beef with Green Peppers
Satay Fried Rice (Spicy) £7.60 in Black Bean Sauce
King Prawn Fried Rice £8.50 Chicken in Satay Sauce M E I L A I
Mushroom Fried Rice £7.30 Fried Rice or Boiled Rice
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice £7.30 2 Persons - £29.00 CANTONESETAKEAWAY
Egg Fried Rice £4.00 3 Persons - £41.00
Boiled Rice £3.80 4 Persons - £55.00
SET MEALB
CHOW MEIN DISHES (Noodles) Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
King Prawn Chow Mein £8.50 or Roast Spare Ribs in Barbecue Sauce .
Si 5 . . Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls ORDER ONLINE:
ingapore Chow Mein (Spicy) £7.90 - o ilaitak
Chicken Chow Mein £7.70 Thai Sweet Chilli Crispy Beef www.meilaitakeaway.com
Beef Chow Mein £7.90 King Prawn with Cashew Nuts
Satay Chow Mein ($picy) £7.90 Prawn Crackers
atay Lhow Vein (5picy. ’ Fried Rice or Boiled Rice
Mixeild Veget?]ble Ch({w Mein £7.30 2 Persons - £35.50 0 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 2 2 6
ML{S room C (?W Mein ' £7.30 3 Persons_m‘oo
Plain Chow Mein (Noodles, Onions & Bean Sprouts) £5.60 4 Persons - £66.00 OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
(During Summer Season)
SET MEAL C . . C. _
CURRY DISHES Chicken Satay Skewers Opening Hours: 5:30pm - Late
includes Boiled Rice or Chips; Fried Rice +30, or Sesame Prawn Toast
S e(cial Cur P 'Z; 90 King Prawn in Satay Sauce £3 DFEL;VERY |CHA|TDGE
Kli)ng Prawnréurry £8.90 Crispy Beef (Cantonese Style) st Dawlis l; Hol.cr?r\\/wv ©
. - arcross ¢ Dawlish Warren
Shrimp Curry £8.40 RoaYSt Duck with Polum ?auce (Campsite Deliveries to Reception only)
) oung Chow Fried Rice
Chicken Curry £8.20 2 Persons - £35.80
Beef Curry £8.40 3 Persons - £51.50 50 Exeter Road « Dawlish EX7 0AQ
Mixed Vegetable Cu"y £8.00 4 Persons - £68.00 Fresh produce, prepared daily by our chefs in-house.
Mushroom Cu rry £8.00 We use only the highest quality vegetables and meat,
- APRIL 2022- including free range eggs.
All prices include VAT — E—
CUSTOMERS WITH A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE VISA

MUST SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING



STARTERS & SIDES

Sesame Prawn Toast
Pancake Rolls (2)

Mini Vegetable Rolls (8)
Spring Onion and Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken Satay Skewers (4)
Prawn Crackers

Chips

Banana Fritter

Curry Sauce

Sweet and Sour Sauce

Barbeque Sauce
Canned Drink (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Lemonade)

SWEET AND SOUR DISHES
Sweet and Sour Chicken Balls
Sweet and Sour Chicken (Cantonese Style)
Sweet and Sour King Prawn Balls
Sweet and Sour King Prawn (Cantonese Style)

PORK AND RIB DISHES

Roast Spare Ribs in Barbeque Sauce
Roast Spare Ribs in Sweet & Sour Sauce
Roast Spare Ribs in Spicy Hot Sauce
Roast Spare Ribs in Hoi Sin Sauce

Salt and Pepper Spare Ribs (Spicy)

DUCK DISHES

Roast Duck with Mixed Vegetables

Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Bean Sprouts

Crispy Aromatic Duck (with Pancakes, Cucumber,
Spring Onion and Hoi Sin Sauce)

£5.45
£3.90
£3.70
£3.40
£3.50
£6.50
£3.40
£3.00
£3.50
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£1.40

£7.90
£7.90
£8.80
£8.80

£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10

£8.70
£8.70
£8.70

Quarter £11.30

Half £22.20

SPECIALS
Mei Lai Special with Boiled Rice

£8.40

(Mixed Meat, Seafood and Vegetables on a bed of Boiled Rice)

Mei Lai Special Chow Mein
Mei Lai Special Chop Suey
(Mixed Meat, Seafood and Vegetables)

CHICKEN DISHES

Thai Sweet Chilli Crispy Chicken
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion
Chicken in Satay Sauce (Spicy)
Chicken in Lemon Sauce
Chicken with Green Peppers

in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Fresh Chilli in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms
Chicken with Bean Sprouts in Barbeque Sauce
Chicken Chop Suey
Crispy Chicken Cantonese Style (Spicy)
Chicken with Fresh Chilli in Garlic Sauce
Salt and Pepper Chicken (Spicy)

BEEF DISHES

Thai Sweet Chilli Crispy Beef

Beef in Satay Sauce (Spicy)

Crispy Beef Cantonese Style (Spicy)

Beef With Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Fresh Chilli in Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Fresh Mushrooms

Beef Chop Suey

Beef with Fresh Chilli in Garlic Sauce

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

£8.40
£8.40

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Bean Sprouts

Bean Sprouts in Black Bean Sauce

Bean Sprouts with Fresh Chilli and Garlic
Mushrooms

Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce

Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce
Bamboo Shoots

Tofu with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Tofu with Cashew Nuts

KING PRAWN DISHES

Salt and Pepper King Prawn (Spicy)
Thai Sweet Chilli Crispy King Prawn
King Prawn with Ginger and Spring Onion
King Prawn in Satay Sauce (Spicy)
King Prawn with Green Peppers
in Black Bean Sauce

£5.30
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£6.00
£5.50
£6.30
£6.80

£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£8.90

King Prawn with Fresh Chilli in Black Bean Sauce£8.90

King Prawn with Cashew Nuts

King Prawn with Fresh Mushrooms

King Prawn Chop Suey

King Prawn with Fresh Chilli in Garlic Sauce
Crispy King Prawn Cantonese Style (Spicy)

WWW.MEILAITAKEAWAY.COM

£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90




